Values (ICV)

OMICS Publishing Group-Journal Name

Journal of Analytical & Bioanalytical Techniques
Journal of AIDS & Clinical Research

Journal of Addiction Research & Therapy
Journal of Aquaculture Research & Development
Journal of Allergy & Therapy

Journal of Anesthesia & Clinical Research
Journal of Antivirals & Antiretrovirals

Journal of Bacteriology & Parasitology

Journal of Biometrics & Biostatistics

Journal of Bioequivalence & Bioavailability
Journal of Bioanalysis & Biomedicine

Journal of Biosensors & Bioelectronics

Journal of Bioterrorism & Biodefense

Journal of Bior: diation & Biodegrad

Journal of Bioprocessing & Biotechniques

Journal of Blood Disorders & Transfusion

Journal of Cancer Science & Therapy

Journal of Cell Science & Therapy

Journal of Clinical & Experimental Ophthalmology
Journal of Carcinogenesis & Mutagenesis

Journal of Chemical Engineering & Process Technology
Journal of Clinical & Experimental Cardiology

Journal of Clinical & Cellular Immunology

Journal of Clinical Research & Bioethics

Journal of Clinical & Experimental Dermatology Research
Journal of Computer Science & Systems Biology
Journal of Cytology & Histology

Journal of Chromatography & Separation Techniques
Journal of D ining in G ics & Prot

Journal of Diabetes & Metabolism

Journal of Drug Metabolism & Toxicology
Journal of Earth Science & Climatic Change
Journal of Environmental & Analytical Toxicology
Journal of Food Processing & Technology
Journal of Forensic Research

Journal of Genetic Syndromes & Gene Therapy
Hydrology: Current Research

Journal of Molecular Biomarkers & Diagnosis
Journal of Microbial & Biochemical Technology
Journal of Neurology & Neurophysiology
Journal of Nanomedicine & Nanotechnology
Journal of Nutrition & Food Sciences

Journal of Proteomics & Bioinformatics
Pharmaceutica Analytica Acta

Journal of Pharmacogenomics & Pharmacoproteomics
Journal of Petroleum & Environmental Biotechnology
Journal of Plant Pathology & Microbiology
Journal of Stem Cell Research & Therapy
Journal of Steroids & Hormonal Science

Journal of Thermodynamics & Catalysis

Journal of Tissue Science & Engineering

Journal of Translational Medicine

Journal of Vaccines & Vaccination

Journal of Veterinary Science & Technology

Impact FactorGal€tilation:

*Unofficial 2012 Impact Factor was established by divid

Impact Factors (IF) and Index Copernicus

PubMed Abbreviation

J Anal Bioanal Tech
J AIDS Clin Res
J Addict Res Ther
J Aquacult Res Dev
J Allergy Ther
J Anesth Clin Res
J Antivir Antiretrovir
J Bacteriol Parasitol
J Biom Biostat
J Bioequiv Availab
J Bioanal Biomed
Biosens Bioelectron
J Bioterror Biodef
J Bioremed Biodeg
J Bioproces Biotechniq
J Blood Disord Transfus
J Cancer Sci Ther
J Cell Sci Ther
J Clin Exp Ophthalmol
J Carcinogen Mutagen
J Chem Eng Process Technol
J Clin Exp Cardiolog
J Clin Cell Immunol
J Clin Res Bioeth
J Clin Exp Dermatol Res
J Comput Sci Syst Biol
J Cytol Histol
J Chromat Separation Techniq
J Data Mining Genomics Proteomics
J Diabetes Metab
J Drug Metab Toxicol
J Earth Sci Climate Change
J Environ Anal Toxicol
J Food Process Technol
J Forensic Res
J Genet Syndr Gene Ther
Hydrol Curr Res
J Mol Biomark Diagn
J Microb Biochem Technol
J Neurol Neurophysiol
J Nanomed Nanotechnol
J Nutr Food Sci
J Proteomics Bioinform
Pharmaceut Anal Acta
J Pharmacogenomics Pharmacoproteomics
J Petrol Environ Biotechnol
J Plant Pathol Microb
J Stem Cell Res Ther
J Steroids Horm Sci
J Thermodynam Cat
J Tissue Sci Eng
Transl Med
J Vaccines Vaccin
J Vet Sci Technol

MS published in 2010 and 2011 were cited in 2012 based on a (

icv

5.59
5.58
5.63
5.2
4.61
5.63
4.86

4.59
5.24
6.18
4.66
4.68
5.14
5.14
4.96
5.13
5.12
4.99
5.28
5.09
5.39
4.47
4.15
5.32
5.84
4.43
4.84
4.64
6.17
4.34

4.93
4.55
5.29
5.02
439
5.61
679
422
6.28
9.00
5.37
476
4.84
4.68
5.8
4.46
4.93
6.31
4.66

search of the Google Scholar Citation Index database, by the number of articles published in the previous two years (2010 and 2011).

X = the number of times, articles published in 2010 and 2011, were cited by indexed journals during 2012.

Y = the total number of “citable items” published by that journal in 2010 and 2011.

2012 Impact Factor (IF) = X/Y

(Ref: http://len.wikipedia.org/wiki/Impact_factor)
Index Coperni e Calculation: http://journals.indexcopernicus.com/info.php




